
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 84637189

Data publicarii	10.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.007,88 RON - 2.007,88 RON

Descriere: Nr. Denumire produs U.M. Cantitate Pret fara TVA Valoare Valoare TVA 1 BRELOC CHEI PLASTIC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 2 PLACA ABS usi BUC 29 12.61 365.69 69.48 3 COS GUNOI INOX BUC 4 29.41 117.65 22.35 4 Pubela birou 35l BUC 13 40.34 524.37 99.63 5 pubela birou 22l BUC 15 38.66 579.83 110.17 6 CAPAC WC ATLANTIC 1100 CT BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 7 Rezervor WC BUC 2 165.00 330.00 62.70 8 MUFA ST-DC05 BUC 30 1.72 51.68 9.82
TOTAL 2,389.37 2007.88 381.49
